#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Lillie Ledford FR BUHLER 12.65 10
2 Callie Noland SO CLEARWATER 12.67 8
3 Aja Ysac FR ULYSSES 12.73 6
4 Rylee Meyer SO ANDALE 12.74 4
5 Jayla McLeod SR MCPHERSON 12.80 12.793 2

3 Alycea McCoy SR BUHLER 16' 91 /2   (NW) 16' 7" 15' 91 /2 FOUL 16' 91 /2 16' 73 /4 16' 8" 6
4 Rylee Meyer SO ANDALE 16' 7"   (NW) 16' 3" 15' 43 /4 16' 51 /2 16' 1" 16' 4" 16' 7" 4
5 Andi Buschbom SO MCPHERSO 16' 61 /2   (NW) 15' 6" 16' 51 /2 16' 61 /2 16' 11 /2 16' 3" 16' 33 /4 2
6 Alexa Casebeer SR MCPHERSO 16' 31 /2   (NW) 15' 33 /4 15' 1" 16' 31 /2 15' 63 /4 15' 01 /2 15' 11 /2 1
4A REGIONAL SCOTT CITY
Scott City, KS
Scott Comminity HS
Thursday, May 16, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2024 7:40 PM
RESULTS
DirectAthletics MeetPro 8
#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 Dayanara Castillo SR SCOTT COM 15' 101 /2   (NW) 15' 61 /2 15' 43 /4 15' 101 /2 15' 31 /2 15' 93 /4 15' 93 /4
8 Asia Garcia JR CONCORDIA15' 01 /2   (NW) 15' 01 /2 12' 93 /4 13' 53 /4
9 Tiana Smith SO BUHLER 14' 6"   (NW) FOUL 14' 6" FOUL
10 Phoebe Barnett FR MCPHERSO 14' 5"   (NW) 14' 21 /2 12' 41 /2 14' 5"
11 Aubrey Stahlman JR CONCORDIA14' 33 /4   (NW) 14' 33 /4 13' 81 /2 13' 9"
12 Nayeli Romero JR ULYSSES 13' 8"   (NW) 13' 8" FOUL FOUL
13 Erisbelie Alvarado FR ULYSSES 13' 1"   (NW) 13' 1" 12' 2" 10' 41 /2
14 Corley McCormick FR ULYSSES 12' 9"   (NW) FOUL 12' 0" 12' 9"
Kara Friesen SO BUHLER NM
#30 Women's Triple Jump
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Mallory Holmes SR MCPHERSO 37' 10"   (NW) FOUL 36' 93 /4 37' 10" 35' 93 /4 35' 3" 35' 5" 10
2 Alycea McCoy SR BUHLER 36' 83 /4   (NW) 34' 71 /2 35' 83 /4 FOUL 36' 83 /4 35' 41 /2 FOUL 8
3 Grace Rowland SR ANDALE 36' 11 /4   (NW) FOUL 36' 11 /4 FOUL FOUL 34' 11" 33' 10" 6
4 Brynlee Frank SR BUHLER 35' 0"   (NW) 35' 0" 34' 2" FOUL 35' 0" FOUL FOUL 4
5 Sydney Waltner SO ANDALE 34' 71 /2   (NW) 33' 4" 34' 71 /2 33' 10" 32' 01 /2 FOUL 33' 21 /2 2
6 Charlize Cash SO CONCORDIA34' 1"   (NW) 31' 7" 34' 1" FOUL 32' 0" 32' 53 /4 32' 103 /4 1
7 Addy Orth FR ANDALE 33' 73 /4   (NW) 33' 73 /4 32' 11" 32' 91 /4 31' 93 /4 29' 91 /2 FOUL
8 Gabi Lange FR CONCORDIA32' 21 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 32' 21 /2
9 Ryan Gotti FR BUHLER 32' 01 /2   (NW) 29' 103 /4 31' 41 /2 32' 01 /2
10 Aubrey Stahlman JR CONCORDIA31' 6"   (NW) 28' 91 /2 30' 2" 31' 6"
11 Kamri Shipman SO MCPHERSO 31' 1"   (NW) 30' 73 /4 30' 93 /4 31' 1"
12 Ryann Eastes JR PRATT 30' 5"   (NW) FOUL 30' 5" 30' 33 /4
13 Elley Paulson SO MCPHERSO 29' 63 /4   (NW) 28' 4" 29' 63 /4 FOUL
#32 Women's Shot Put
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Grace Rowland SR ANDALE 35' 91 /4 35' 91 /4 31' 51 /2 34' 11 /2 FOUL 31' 9" 33' 41 /2 2(1) 10
2 Emily Struckman JR ANDALE 35' 6" 32' 21 /2 32' 11" 35' 6" 31' 7" 31' 31 /2 FOUL 2(2) 8
3 Hunter Wilson SR MCPHERSO 34' 01 /2 33' 23 /4 33' 31 /2 34' 01 /2 33' 103 /4 32' 71 /2 30' 91 /2 2(3) 6
4 Erika Felker SR SCOTT COM 33' 101 /4 32' 21 /2 32' 61 /2 33' 101 /4 32' 6" 31' 91 /2 32' 93 /4 2(4) 4
5 Paige Brand FR ANDALE 33' 10" 32' 9" 33' 10" 30' 71 /4 32' 101 /4 32' 51 /2 33' 23 /4 2(5) 2
6 Aidan Howard SO BUHLER 33' 21 /2 30' 101 /4 33' 21 /2 31' 61 /4 30' 4" 32' 1" 32' 5" 2(6) 1
7 Megan Trout JR SCOTT COM 32' 73 /4 31' 01 /2 32' 73 /4 30' 11" 31' 111 /2 31' 81 /4 30' 61 /4 2(7)
8 Brynn Littlejohn FR MCPHERSO 31' 101 /4 30' 2" 31' 101 /4 28' 83 /4 1(1)
9 Kaya Lowery SR MCPHERSO 31' 8" 31' 8" 31' 7" FOUL 2(8)
10 Jiamilett Rodriguez JR SCOTT COM 31' 71 /2 30' 41 /2 FOUL 31' 71 /2 2(9)
11 Morgan McGreevy FR PRATT 31' 1" 31' 1" 28' 101 /4 28' 81 /2 1(2)
12 Kiley Blake JR CLEARWATE30' 5" 30' 5" FOUL FOUL 2(10)
13 Corinne Donnenwerth SR PRATT 30' 21 /2 28' 91 /2 30' 21 /2 29' 43 /4 1(3)
14 Charley Baxter JR BUHLER 29' 91 /2 29' 0" 29' 91 /2 FOUL 1(4)
15 Marlie Johnson SO CONCORDIA28' 93 /4 28' 93 /4 26' 101 /4 27' 31 /4 1(5)
16 Jacey Combs SO BUHLER 26' 61 /4 26' 61 /4 25' 21 /2 24' 73 /4 1(6)
4A REGIONAL SCOTT CITY
Scott City, KS
Scott Comminity HS
Thursday, May 16, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2024 7:40 PM
RESULTS
DirectAthletics MeetPro 9
#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
17 Jori Letourneau SO CONCORDIA25' 113 /4 24' 23 /4 25' 6" 25' 113 /4 1(7)
Taicee Zermeno SO ULYSSES DNS 1
Tailee Zermeno JR ULYSSES DNS 1
#34 Women's Discus
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sophia Rose SR BUHLER 109' 1" 104' 8" 109' 1" 99' 4" FOUL FOUL 99' 4" 10
2 Megan Trout JR SCOTT COM 107' 3" 101' 2" 104' 10" 103' 10" 101' 4" 107' 3" FOUL 8
3 Corinne Donnenwerth SR PRATT 106' 9" 91' 5" 106' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL 94' 11" 6
4 Jessa Jarmer SR ANDALE 106' 8" 99' 11" 102' 6" 106' 8" 106' 0" FOUL 105' 4" 4
5 Paige Brand FR ANDALE 103' 5" 95' 10" 103' 5" 103' 4" 95' 4" 96' 9" 100' 11" 2
6 Emily Struckman JR ANDALE 99' 3" FOUL 90' 6" 86' 10" FOUL 99' 3" 95' 11" 1
7 Brynn Littlejohn FR MCPHERSO 95' 10" FOUL FOUL 95' 10" 90' 1" 88' 6" 83' 9"
8 Marlie Johnson SO CONCORDIA92' 5" 92' 5" FOUL 87' 8"
9 Aidan Howard SO BUHLER 89' 3" 89' 3" 89' 0" 83' 5"
10 Jori Letourneau SO CONCORDIA79' 6" 79' 6" 67' 10" FOUL
11 Charley Baxter JR BUHLER 71' 8" FOUL 71' 8" 65' 10"
12 Morgan McGreevy FR PRATT 71' 0" 63' 9" 65' 5" 71' 0"
13 Brynna Christiansen JR CLEARWATE65' 10" 65' 10" 57' 6" 63' 7"
Kaya Lowery SR MCPHERSO NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
Taicee Zermeno SO ULYSSES NM
Tailee Zermeno JR ULYSSES NM
#36 Women's Javelin
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Taya Orth JR ANDALE 138' 7" 132' 6" 128' 10" 133' 7" 138' 7" 135' 3" 137' 9" 10
2 Sophia Rose SR BUHLER 133' 4" 110' 5" 122' 10" 125' 8" 120' 4" 118' 9" 133' 4" 8
3 Kaylee Hampton JR CLEARWATE126' 10" 123' 8" 120' 3" 120' 9" 113' 5" 118' 4" 126' 10" 6
4 Corinne Donnenwerth SR PRATT 120' 1" 120' 1" 111' 10" 113' 7" 109' 8" FOUL FOUL 4
5 Morgan McGreevy FR PRATT 118' 5" 108' 9" 118' 5" 99' 3" 96' 5" 99' 5" FOUL 2
6 Emily Struckman JR ANDALE 108' 10" 103' 2" 108' 10" 106' 6" 105' 5" 103' 8" 107' 0" 1
7 Karsen Burris SO MCPHERSO 106' 11" 101' 10" 105' 7" 106' 11" 103' 2" 89' 6" FOUL
8 Rylie Jessup SO CONCORDIA106' 5" 96' 1" 106' 5" 102' 1"
9 Ryan Gotti FR BUHLER 105' 6" 91' 5" 90' 7" 105' 6"
10 Autumn Chmieleski JR CLEARWATE99' 2" 99' 2" FOUL 83' 2"
11 Landree Wedel JR MCPHERSO 96' 5" 96' 5" 91' 10" 90' 7"
12 Jessa Jarmer SR ANDALE 92' 7" 92' 0" 92' 7" 90' 9"
13 Jacey Combs SO BUHLER 86' 5" 84' 9" 86' 5" FOUL
14 Ryann Eastes JR PRATT 79' 0" 79' 0" 71' 6" 60' 2"

Scott Comminity HS
Thursday, May 16, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2024 7:40 PM
RESULTS
DirectAthletics MeetPro 19
#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
5 Lane Parthemer SO ANDALE 19' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 19' 81 /2 1(1) 2
6 Colby Moler SR BUHLER 19' 81 /4   (NW) 19' 81 /4 19' 71 /2 19' 53 /4 19' 5" 19' 3" 18' 81 /4 2(5) 1
7 Jack Jorde SR HUGOTON 18' 113 /4   (NW) 17' 7" 17' 4" 18' 113 /4 1(2)
8 Javyn Alexander SR MCPHERSO 18' 101 /4   (NW) 18' 101 /4 FOUL 14' 10" 14' 11 /2 18' 31 /4 16' 03 /4 2(6)
9 Chase Koehn JR MCPHERSO 18' 8"   (NW) 18' 61 /4 FOUL 18' 8" 2(7)
10 Ethan Eck SO ANDALE 18' 51 /2   (NW) 18' 51 /2 18' 31 /2 18' 43 /4 2(8)
11 Gavin Salazar SO HUGOTON 18' 51 /2   (NW) 17' 6" 18' 51 /2 16' 93 /4 2(9)
12 Alex Smith SO CLEARWATE18' 51 /4   (NW) 18' 51 /4 17' 23 /4 17' 13 /4 2(10)
13 Eli Camacho FR HUGOTON 18' 0"   (NW) 18' 0" 17' 6" 17' 11 /4 1(3)
14 Carson Eck SO PRATT 17' 91 /2   (NW) 17' 91 /2 17' 33 /4 17' 5" 1(4)
15 Carter Eakins JR CONCORDIA17' 91 /4   (NW) 17' 33 /4 17' 71 /4 17' 91 /4 1(5)
16 Angel Aguilar Cano SR ULYSSES 17' 8"   (NW) 16' 93 /4 FOUL 17' 8" 1(6)
17 Kyran Owen JR CLEARWATE17' 7"   (NW) 16' 9" 17' 7" 17' 01 /2 1(7)
18 Cody Trost SR CONCORDIA17' 6"   (NW) 17' 11 /4 16' 11" 17' 6" 1(8)
19 Burke Kindel FR CONCORDIA16' 53 /4   (NW) 16' 53 /4 FOUL FOUL 1(9)
Max Harmony SO BUHLER DNS 1
#29 Men's Triple Jump
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Tavian Gilliam SR BUHLER 43' 71 /4   (NW) 43' 71 /4 43' 51 /4 FOUL 2(1) 10
2 Arley Morrell SO PRATT 42' 91 /4   (NW) 40' 91 /2 40' 8" 42' 31 /2 42' 91 /4 42' 11 /2 42' 83 /4 2(2) 8
3 Grant Niehues JR HUGOTON 41' 93 /4   (NW) 40' 113 /4 40' 1" 40' 0" 40' 83 /4 41' 93 /4 40' 8" 2(3) 6
4 Jack Lightner JR SCOTT COM 41' 9"   (NW) 39' 7" 40' 9" 40' 31 /4 40' 0" 40' 51 /4 41' 9" 2(4) 4
5 Cory Muehler SR MCPHERSO 40' 101 /4   (NW) 39' 51 /2 39' 71 /2 40' 8" 40' 2" 40' 101 /4 40' 8" 2(5) 2
6 Julian Meraz SO ULYSSES 40' 83 /4   (NW) 40' 71 /2 FOUL 40' 83 /4 40' 1" 38' 93 /4 37' 61 /2 2(6) 1
7 Lane Parthemer SO ANDALE 40' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 38' 101 /2 40' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 39' 9" 1(1)
8 Miguel Hernandez SO HUGOTON 40' 1"   (NW) 40' 1" 38' 5" 38' 21 /2 2(7)
9 Ethan Eck SO ANDALE 39' 63 /4   (NW) 37' 0" FOUL 39' 63 /4 2(8)
10 Carson Eck SO PRATT 39' 51 /4   (NW) FOUL 38' 21 /2 39' 51 /4 1(2)
11 Jayson Jorde FR HUGOTON 39' 11 /4   (NW) 39' 11 /4 38' 0" 38' 71 /2 1(3)
12 Wyatt Helten SO ANDALE 38' 83 /4   (NW) 38' 21 /4 37' 43 /4 38' 83 /4 1(4)
13 Isaac Smith JR CLEARWATE38' 8"   (NW) 36' 101 /4 35' 71 /2 38' 8" 1(5)
14 Bishop Brown JR MCPHERSO 37' 81 /2   (NW) 37' 81 /2 37' 61 /4 37' 6" 2(9)
15 Cody Trost SR CONCORDIA37' 51 /4   (NW) 37' 51 /4 FOUL 37' 11 /2 1(6)
16 Griffin Holmes SO BUHLER 36' 63 /4   (NW) FOUL 36' 63 /4 FOUL 1(7)
17 Alex Smith SO CLEARWATE35' 91 /4   (NW) 34' 51 /2 35' 91 /4 35' 61 /4 1(8)
18 Burke Kindel FR CONCORDIA34' 63 /4   (NW) FOUL 33' 61 /2 34' 63 /4 1(9)
Brayden Bergkamp SR CLEARWATENM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1
Chase Koehn JR MCPHERSO NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2
#31 Men's Shot Put
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Kollyn Strong JR PRATT 53' 21 /2 50' 111 /2 50' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL 53' 21 /2 2(1) 10
2 Cooper Marx JR ANDALE 50' 81 /2 46' 83 /4 44' 51 /2 48' 63 /4 49' 01 /4 49' 13 /4 50' 81 /2 2(2) 8
4A REGIONAL SCOTT CITY
Scott City, KS
Scott Comminity HS
Thursday, May 16, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2024 7:40 PM
RESULTS
DirectAthletics MeetPro 20
#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 Caden Wenderott SO MCPHERSO 47' 4" 47' 23 /4 45' 5" 47' 1" FOUL FOUL 47' 4" 2(3) 6
4 Brock Bourgeois SR PRATT 47' 21 /2 47' 21 /2 46' 101 /4 FOUL 43' 101 /2 44' 91 /2 46' 41 /2 2(4) 4
5 Hunter Grimes SO ANDALE 45' 51 /2 FOUL 41' 11 /2 45' 51 /2 45' 3" 43' 5" 43' 91 /2 2(5) 2
6 Tanner Brown JR BUHLER 42' 111 /2 FOUL 42' 101 /4 41' 9" 42' 43 /4 42' 101 /4 42' 111 /2 2(6) 1
7 Anthony Mendoza SR ULYSSES 42' 8" 38' 103 /4 41' 81 /2 42' 8" 42' 23 /4 FOUL 42' 51 /2 2(7)
8 Shawn Nutt JR MCPHERSO 41' 51 /4 40' 2" 41' 51 /4 FOUL 2(8)
9 Jadrian Riley JR CONCORDIA41' 31 /2 FOUL 40' 21 /2 41' 31 /2 2(9)
10 Brogan Ede SO CLEARWATE40' 9" FOUL 40' 9" FOUL 2(10)
11 Myjian Lee-McGlynn SO BUHLER 40' 7" 39' 3" 40' 7" FOUL 1(1)
12 Ethan Schrandt JR ANDALE 39' 8" 39' 8" FOUL FOUL 1(2)
13 Autry Sullivan SO HUGOTON 39' 3" 39' 3" FOUL FOUL 2(11)
14 Jace Tholstrup SR CONCORDIA37' 93 /4 FOUL 37' 93 /4 FOUL 1(3)
15 Dane Cleveland JR CONCORDIA37' 41 /4 37' 41 /4 36' 101 /2 FOUL 1(4)
16 Griffin Holmes SO BUHLER 37' 31 /2 37' 31 /2 33' 9" 36' 81 /2 1(5)
17 Aquiles Aguilera FR HUGOTON 36' 7" 34' 4" 36' 7" FOUL 1(6)
18 Krayton Byrd SO MCPHERSO 36' 31 /2 FOUL 36' 3" 36' 31 /2 1(7)
19 Cooper Woodruff JR CLEARWATE34' 91 /2 34' 2" 34' 91 /2 34' 1" 1(8)
20 Brody Britton SO ULYSSES 34' 6" 34' 6" 32' 10" 32' 111 /2 1(9)
21 Alvaro Moya SO ULYSSES 32' 1" FOUL FOUL 32' 1" 1(10)
Tanner Gooden SR SCOTT COM NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2
Jonas Mauk FR HUGOTON DNS 1
#33 Men's Discus
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Cooper Marx JR ANDALE 149' 10" 148' 10" FOUL 149' 10" 148' 10" 141' 1" 148' 8" 2(1) 10
2 Hunter Grimes SO ANDALE 137' 9" 129' 5" 129' 0" 128' 2" 125' 6" 134' 4" 137' 9" 2(2) 8
3 Jadrian Riley JR CONCORDIA135' 9" FOUL 135' 9" 131' 6" 124' 3" FOUL FOUL 2(3) 6
4 Brock Bourgeois SR PRATT 135' 1" 135' 1" FOUL FOUL 118' 3" 129' 4" FOUL 2(4) 4
5 Brogan Ede SO CLEARWATE133' 8" FOUL 133' 8" FOUL 129' 3" FOUL 131' 4" 2(5) 2
6 Jrayton Dansel FR ANDALE 131' 4" 119' 3" 122' 6" 131' 4" 124' 11" 123' 6" 121' 8" 2(6) 1
7 Caden Wenderott SO MCPHERSO 128' 4" FOUL FOUL 122' 7" 115' 4" 128' 4" FOUL 2(7)
8 Kollyn Strong JR PRATT 118' 8" 117' 9" FOUL 118' 8" 2(8)
9 Tanner Brown JR BUHLER 118' 7" FOUL 118' 7" 114' 7" 2(9)
10 Logan Copus JR PRATT 109' 9" 102' 2" 107' 8" 109' 9" 1(1)
11 Von Grubbs SO HUGOTON 107' 1" 100' 6" 107' 1" FOUL 1(2)
12 Krayton Byrd SO MCPHERSO 105' 9" 88' 0" 105' 9" FOUL 1(3)
13 Autry Sullivan SO HUGOTON 104' 1" FOUL 104' 1" FOUL 2(10)
14 Alvaro Moya SO ULYSSES 99' 10" FOUL 92' 0" 99' 10" 1(4)
15 Dane Cleveland JR CONCORDIA99' 9" FOUL FOUL 99' 9" 2(11)
16 Tristan Ede SR CLEARWATE98' 9" FOUL FOUL 98' 9" 1(5)
17 Gabriel Auxier SO BUHLER 90' 5" FOUL 90' 5" 84' 8" 1(6)
18 Burklee Jackson FR CONCORDIA89' 2" FOUL 89' 2" 84' 10" 1(7)
19 Jonas Mauk FR HUGOTON 86' 1" FOUL 86' 0" 86' 1" 1(8)
20 Brody Britton SO ULYSSES 86' 1" 86' 1" 74' 9" 82' 8" 1(11)
Parker Freeman SR BUHLER NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1
4A REGIONAL SCOTT CITY

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21
#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
Shawn Nutt JR MCPHERSO NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1
Anthony Mendoza SR ULYSSES NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2
#35 Men's Javelin
Top 7 Advance to Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Hunter Grimes SO ANDALE 173' 11" 152' 2" 173' 11" 165' 3" 158' 7" 157' 10" 170' 11" 2(1) 10
2 Jackson Rumford JR SCOTT COM 167' 5" 138' 1" 167' 5" FOUL FOUL 148' 6" 159' 9" 2(2) 8
3 Gavin Wedel SR MCPHERSO 153' 4" 153' 4" 149' 1" FOUL 135' 8" FOUL 138' 4" 2(3) 6
4 Autry Sullivan SO HUGOTON 152' 3" 152' 3" 141' 9" 126' 7" 140' 10" 131' 8" FOUL 2(4) 4
5 Emery Craft SO ANDALE 145' 10" 120' 6" 139' 5" 129' 5" 135' 11" 145' 10" 142' 4" 2(5) 2
6 Kollyn Strong JR PRATT 144' 9" 142' 4" 136' 8" 139' 7" 133' 7" 142' 0" 144' 9" 2(6) 1
7 Logan Copus JR PRATT 141' 11" 134' 7" 140' 8" 141' 11" 129' 11" FOUL 127' 4" 2(7)
8 Brogan Ede SO CLEARWATE135' 10" 117' 4" 135' 10" 131' 6" 2(8)
9 Sampson Payne JR ANDALE 135' 7" 123' 0" 133' 3" 135' 7" 2(9)
10 Jonas Mauk FR HUGOTON 135' 3" 127' 10" 135' 3" FOUL 2(10)
11 Colby Moler SR BUHLER 133' 8" FOUL 133' 5" 133' 8" 2(11)
12 Griffin Edwards JR SCOTT COM 132' 8" 132' 8" 130' 8" 131' 4" 1(1)
13 Jadrian Riley JR CONCORDIA130' 5" FOUL 130' 5" FOUL 1(2)
14 Von Grubbs SO HUGOTON 130' 3" 130' 3" 119' 0" 128' 3" 1(3)
15 James Fritzmeier FR MCPHERSO 129' 9" 120' 1" 129' 9" 123' 1" 1(4)
16 Brady Gotti JR BUHLER 124' 8" 122' 7" 124' 8" 123' 11" 1(5)
17 Anthony Mendoza SR ULYSSES 114' 8" 114' 8" FOUL FOUL 1(6)
18 Burklee Jackson FR CONCORDIA101' 4" 92' 2" 101' 4" 100' 3" 1(7)
19 Aiden Snell SR CLEARWATE94' 11" 94' 11" FOUL 92' 6" 1(8)
Andrew Morgan JR BUHLER DNS 1
Carter Thul SR MCPHERSO DNS 1
Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score